
 
 

 
2023 - 2024 CAV Preschool Calendar  
 
 
Thursday  Aug 10  Orientation for All 
Thursday  Aug 10  First day of school for VPK 
Monday  Aug 14  First day of school for threes 
Tuesday  Aug 15  First day of school for twos 
Monday  Sept  4  Labor Day Holiday for all 
Monday  Oct  16  Holiday for 2s and 3s* 
Mon-Thurs  Nov 20-23  Thanksgiving Holiday for all  
Mon- Thurs  Dec 25- Jan 4 Christmas Holiday for all 
Monday  Jan 15  MLK Holiday for all 
Monday  Feb 19  President’s Day Holiday for all 
Mon – Thurs Mar 25- 28  Spring Break for all 
Monday  Apr   1  Easter break for all (Brevard in) 
Monday  Apr 22  Holiday for 2s and 3s* 
Tuesday  May 21  Last Day for 2s and 3s 
Tuesday  May 21  VPK Graduation 
Thursday  May 23  Last Day for VPK  
 
 
 
*VPK will have school on these days 


